
  Project:

  Location:

  Fixture Type:

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

Open Bar
  WS-52127  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A window of opportunity. This intriguing bath bar features an open design that allows
light to shine through. A CCT switch enables multiple color temperature options to
customize thelook and feel of the room. Utilizing state of the art ACLED driverless
technology, the versatile luminaire comes with an optional 1” junction box that allows it
to be installed to yourprecise position in the orientation of your choice.
FEATURES

• ACLED driverless technology
• 1" slim junction box included and can be ordered separately (model# JB-0501)
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K
• Conversion plate included to accommodate 4" junction box

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 54000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120 VAC

Dimming TRIAC: 100-5%

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

Color Temp 3500K,3000K,2700K

CRI 90

Construction Extruded aluminum body with PC diffuser

REPLACEMENT PARTS

JB-0501 - 1" Slim Junction Box

  Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
 WS-52127    27"  2700K

 2700K
 3000K
 3000K
 3500K
 3500K

 BK    Black
 BN    Brushed Nickel
 BK    Black
 BN    Brushed Nickel
 BK    Black
 BN    Brushed Nickel

  17.2W
  17.2W
  17.2W
  17.2W
  17.2W
  17.2W

  1077
  1077
  1113
  1113
  1140
  1140

  768
  768
  815
  815
  815
  815

Example:  WS-52127-35-BN
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  Project:

  Location:

  Fixture Type:

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

Open Bar
  WS-52137  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A window of opportunity. This intriguing bath bar features an open design that allows
light to shine through. A CCT switch enables multiple color temperature options to
customize thelook and feel of the room. Utilizing state of the art ACLED driverless
technology, the versatile luminaire comes with an optional 1” junction box that allows it
to be installed to yourprecise position in the orientation of your choice.
FEATURES

• ACLED driverless technology
• 1" slim junction box included and can be ordered separately (model# JB-0501)
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K
• Conversion plate included to accommodate 4" junction box

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 54000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120 VAC

Dimming TRIAC: 100-5%

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

Color Temp 3500K,3000K,2700K

CRI 90

Construction Extruded aluminum body with PC diffuser

REPLACEMENT PARTS

JB-0501 - 1" Slim Junction Box

  Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
 WS-52137    37"  2700K

 2700K
 3000K
 3000K
 3500K
 3500K

 BK    Black
 BN    Brushed Nickel
 BK    Black
 BN    Brushed Nickel
 BK    Black
 BN    Brushed Nickel

  22.9W
  22.9W
  22.9W
  22.9W
  22.9W
  22.9W

  1307
  1307
  1369
  1369
  1342
  1342

  1045
  1045
  1094
  1094
  1112
  1112

Example:  WS-52137-35-BN
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